EAAHNIKHOMOZXZIIONAIAIIITAXIAX - AITIOTEAEXMATA
30 AB ATAXYAAOT'TKOXZAT'QNAYX 2016-KYITEAAO ®OINQITOPOYIIENOE
Ayoviopo EAev0epng Zopperoyns- OPEN-0.80pn. KYPIAKH
23/10/2016
Ay®vag evog yopov yopig ayodva swfabpicsoc Mivaxkag A ApOpo 238.1.1
HIMNIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

IIox AMI OMIAOX IIIIEAX XYN XYN
IMOINQN XPONOX

1 ISTRIAIBIZAZ 009 IOBOII =~ APAKAKHXAHMHTPHZ 0 64,59
1 KRES HO8 IOKOYB AEAAIIOPTAANTEAINA 0 59,38
1 CLIMENTINA 007 IOBOIl ~ NIKOLAIDIS SOFIA 0 51,62
1 SUPREME I'i8 OKAA-ST.C KONTOKQNXTANTHIQANNA 0 55,50
1 HAVANNA VANT STEENPl HY9 AIOE TOKHZO®IA 0 47,38
1 CERENITY DU WERFAT OA7 IOE KAPATEQPTOYAMANTA 0 56,94
7 HIGHLIGHT VAN MOLGA  0I2 ITIOA ATAKOYPHENIKOAAOZ 4 59,89
7 KOBALT 0=4 I0A XPYZOXOIAOYEAIZXABET 4 55,46
7 EXCELLENT SU 708 AKIB IMTAYAAKHOANH-MAPIA 4 50,84
7 EXTENDER OFE6 IOMS TEAKQONIATHEAENH 4 56,15
11 GINA Iz5 IOM COSENTINI-ZEITAITAAAKHITAOAA-MAPI/ 11 99,12

Q-CENTO ET7 I0A MATAAAMYPTQ Elim
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

30 AB ATAXYAAOT'TKOXZAT'QNAYX 2016-KYITEAAO ®OINQITOPOYIIENOE
Koatyopia Z - Z-1.05p.

IIox

ZEPPELIN 16
KLARA
PRIMEUR
LOUISAN 3
ELISA

ALPARI 2
ARGON II

IREN

CYRA 61

LORD SONADOR
BRIGHT STAR
STAMIRO 2
PARODIN
CASSIMO
ZURICH

GRESS!| GIRL
BONNE CHANCE
EXTENDER

AMI

EX5
704
P25
P51
BAG6
152
Y03
EO7
ZE2
002
BK3
oY1l
K50
H®5
EII8
EK1
I'K5
OFE6

HAVANNA VANT STEENPl HY9

KOEKA
CAPO SON
LOREEN
ALMA
RAMSON R
GRACIA
VANICA

OIIS
ZK8
HH3
®B7
D33
I'X6
Y32

CERENITY DU WERFAT OA7
LUKAKU VAN HET HARTE ©Z3

LANDORI
GASTON D.N.
QUEEN

LE SOLEIL W
WONDERFUL
ULTRA HERO

T24
OES5
VA )
Z11
ZX1
Y85

TWISTER INDEPENDENCE Q67

23/10/2016

Ayovag Tayvtntoc Mivaxkeg A ApBpo 238.2.1
HIIIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

OMIAOX

ITIOA
IOM
IOM
I0A

AIOE

ITIOA

IOMS

IOBOII
EIO
OKAA-ST.C
OKAA-ST.C
AIOE
OKAA-ST.C
I0A

AIOE

AIOE

ITIOA

IOMS

AIOE

AIOE
I0A
IOM
IOE

AIOE

IOMS
IOM
IOE

IOGPAK

IOMS

IOMS
IOM
I0A
IOE

AIOE

OKAA-ST.C

IIIIEAX

SPENCER SALLY
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOZ
MITXIKOY APTEMIZTEQPTTA
PHI'A ANNA
INEPPAKHAIQNH-IQANNA
I'KIAAHMAPIA
ITATTAAOIIOYAOYA®GANAZIA
I[NOINITXEMEAH
KAAANTZOIIOYAOYZO®DIA
OPPANOY XPIZTINA
KAPAKAZXIAHAITEAIKH
ZOAQTATIAPA AGHNA
XPIXTO®HAHMHTPA

ANAZTAXIOYEY®OYMIOZ(MAKHY)
ANATNQETOIIOYAOYXPIZTINA

KAAOI'EPOIIOYAOYMAPIA
KOYPHMAPIANNA
TEAKQNIATHEAENH
TOKHZO®IA

ZOAQTATIAPA AOGHNA
KAIIETANIOYEYTENIA
MHITXIKOY AHMHTPA
HAIAAHNTOPH
[TOYAAKOZKQNXTANTINOZ
ITATTAAOIIOYAOYMAPINA
ANAZTAXOIIOYAOYEYTENIA
KAPATEQPTOYAMANTA
TAMIIOYPINHXXEPI'TOZ
>OYPAHMAPIANA
TEAKQNIATHEAENH
INMOBANQ®OEOAQPOZ
KPYQNHAIKATEPINA
MANOY XYBIAA-AAONH
I'ENNAAHZXTYAIANOXZ
IMATPINOYHAEKTPA

LYN LYN
MOINQN XPONOX
52,80
58,40
59,44
63,49
63,53
64,06
65,00
65,78
66,18
68,23
70,05
70,27
72,62
72,89
74,09
75,21
78,38
91,03
60,63
63,40
63,45
70,06
75,45
65,15
72,47
74,92
76,78
77,93
86,59
100,47
97,90
112,11
Elim
Elim
Elim

0 0 0 0 0o » A b M bMA W O O O O O O O O O O O O O O ©O O ©

8 8 & 6



EAAHNIKHOMOZXZIIONAIAIIITAXIAX - AITIOTEAEXMATA
30 AB ATAXYAAOT'TKOXZAT'QNAYX 2016-KYITEAAO ®OINQITOPOYIIENOE
Koatyopia Z - Z-1.05p.

IIox AMI
DIAMOND IMPERIUS I'K6
HARCO VAN DE DOORNAI ©®Z=8
AMONA Z EY6

AGROPOINT ALMODOZO HX4

23/10/2016

Ayovag Tayvtntoc Mivaxkeg A ApBpo 238.2.1
HIIIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

OMIAOX

ITIOA
IOBOII
ITIOA
IOE

IIIIEAX XYN XYN

IMOINQN XPONOX
SPENCER SALLY Ret
LAMSA HELENA Ret
I'KIAAHMAPIA Ret

MANOY XYBIAA-AAONH DNS



306 AB AIAZYAANOTIKOXZ AFQNAZ 2016-KYNEAAO ®OINQMOPOY NMENOE
Opadiké Aywviopa OpiAwyv (ATroTEAEOHATA OTTO ATOUIKO)
INMNIKOZ OMIANOXZ MEGA SPORTS
Nivakag A Ap8po 265
Kupiakn, 23 OkTwfpliog 2016

log N'YPOX
BAOMOI | ZYNOAIKOZ BAGMOI 2YNOAIKOX
KAT OMInOz MOINHZ XPONOZ INNOZANNEAZ MOINHZ XPONOZX
MATPINOY HAEKTPA )
- Elim
TWISTER INDEPENDENCE
OPDANOY XPIZTINA
0 68,23
LORD SONADOR
1 IOKAA-ST.G 0 210,9
KAPAKAZIAH ATTEAIKH
0 70,05
BRIGHT STAR
XPIZTO®H AHMHTPA
0 72,62
PARODIN
MEPPAKH AIQNH-IQANNA
0 63,53
ELISA
ANATNQXZTOMNOYAQY XPIZTINA
0 74,09
ZURICH
2 AIOE 0 212,83
KAAOIEPOMNOYAQY MAPIA
0 75,21
GRESSI GIRL
MOYAAKOZ KONZTANTINOZ
8 65,15
RAMSON R
KPEMIQTHZ EYOYMIOZ
0 58,40
KLARA
MITZIKOY AHMHTPA
4 70,06
LOREEN
3 IOM 4 187,9
MITZIKOY APTEMIZ-TEQPTIA
0 59,44
PRIMEUR
FNOBANQ® GEOAQPOX
20 97,90
QUEEN
ANAXTAZIOY EYOYMIOZ (MAKHZ)
0 72,89
CASSIMO
PHIA ANNA
0 63,49
LOUISAN 3
4 IOA 4 199,83
KPYQNH AIKATEPINA
20 112,11
LE SOLEIL W
KAMETANIOY EYTENIA
4 63,45
CAPO SON

31/10/2016 - 10:25 1 1 AMNO 2




3o0g AB AIAZYANOTTKOZ ArQNAZ 2016-KYNEAAO ®OINQIMOPOY MNMENOE

Opadiké Aywviopa OpiAwyv (ATroTEAEOHATA OTTO ATOUIKO)

INMIKOZ OMIANOZ MEGA SPORTS

Nivakag A Ap8po 265

Kupiakn, 23 OkTwfpliog 2016

log N'YPOX
BAOMOI | ZYNOAIKOZ BAGMOI 2YNOAIKOX
KAT OMInOz MOINHZ XPONOZ INNOZANNEAZ MOINHZ XPONOZX

MAMAAOMNOYAQY AGANAZIA

0 65,00
ARGON I
ZOYPAH MAPIANA

10 86,59
LANDO RI

5 IOMS 23 252,06

TXAKQNIATH EAENH

13 100,47
GASTON D.N.
F'KIAAH MAPIA )

- Elim
AMONA Z
SPENCER SALLY

0 52,80
ZEPPELIN 16

- IMOA - Elim

KOYPH MAPIANNA

0 78,38

BONNE CHANCE

31/10/2016 - 10:25 1

2 AMo 2
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

30 AB ATAXYAAOT'TKOXZAT'QNAYX 2016-KYITEAAO ®OINQITOPOYIIENOE
Katnyopia E - E-1.10p.

1IInox AMI
ASCOT MS EX2
JAMIRO VAN DE BOSLANI HE4
ALTESSE DE PAPIGNIES  EII9

BY CHANCE D32
MISS MEGA P54
IREN EO7
CAPO SON ZK8
CRETAN ATLAS OE8
ELISA BA6
STAMIRO 2 oYl
CASHDELA HART Z HY1

PRINCESS DIANA - CAPITC HII8

CARAAT Z HI5
A ULISINA 66 HO6
GRESSI GIRL EK1
RAMSON R D33
FAKOSMARSALL N57
LOREEN HH3
ZOI LALAN ZA5
FAIRYTALE 709
LAST MAN WATCHING BE Hx2
KOEKA OII5
LORD SONADOR 002
LIDER 708
KASSANDRA Hol
BONNE CHANCE I'’K5
XLNT CAVALIERSDREAN Y54
ZURICH EII8
MILTON JAC X49
FANCY BOY OI16
LORDANO V49S)
GRACIA I'xXe6
BEAU ZB5

23/10/2016

Aydvag dvo Paccwv - [livakag A ApOpo 274.5.6
HIIIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

OMIAOZ

IOKOYB
IOE
IOMS
ITIITOK
IOMS
I0BOII
IOA
TIAOX
AIOE
AIOE
IOBOII
IOB
IOE
IOE
AIOE
AIOE
AOI
IOM
IOB
IAO®
IAO®
AIOE

IIIIEAX

ANTQOQNIOY ANTOQNIOZ
OPATKOI'TANNHMATZAIPMA
TEAKQNIATHEAENH
NEIMANIAHEAENH-MEAINA
I[MIITEPHKAAAIOITH
I[NOINITXEMEAH
KAIIETANIOYEYTENIA
ZOYMIIOYAAKHMAPIA
INEPPAKHAIQNH-IQANNA
ZOAQTATIAPA AGHNA
DOKIC DRASKO
IEQPI'OIIOYAOZXTAYPOZ
KYIIPAIOXZIQN
AAAPTKQOANAINQETOYBIOAETTA
KAAOI'EPOIIOYAOYMAPIA
[TOYAAKOZKQNXTANTINOZ
AHMHTPIAAHIQANNA
MHITXIKOY AHMHTPA
XPIZTOAOYAOIIOY AOMQANNHX
MAPTINHMONIKA
MAPTINHMONIKA
ZOAQTATIAPA AOHNA

OKAA-ST.C OPOANOY XPIZTINA

IOM
AOI
ITIOA
IOE
AIOE
IOA
IOKOYB
IOM
IOMS
ITIOA

BAPXAMHXAAEEIOXZ

MISHOVSKI PAVLIN
KOYPHMAPIANNA
AAAPTKQGANATNQETOYBIOAETTA
ANATNQETOIIOY AOYXPIZTINA
MITAAIOYZHZKOQNZTANTINOX
BOI'AANOYKAPOAINA
OPANTZHET'EQPTIOXZ
I[TAITAAOIIOYAOYMAPINA
ATAKOYPHENIKOAAOX

TWISTER INDEPENDENCE Q67 OKAA-ST.CIIATPINOYHAEKTPA

In ®ATH

IIOIN XYN IIOIN

© o0 A B O = OO b~ 01O T b O O M PFP P P OO O O O O O O O ©O O o

N
N

XPONOX

34,22
34,84
37,66
32,23
3332
34,48
31,93
35,68
37,65
35,78
37,89
35,64
40,07
39,22
39,16
34,75
37,18
34,69
35,52
40,31
40,19
38,14
36,82
45,25
40,48
39,85
55,63
39,39
31,82
38,66
38,59
51,72
44,49
Elim

2n ®ATH

A 0O 00O N 0O O 0O N O P OO OO P O P OO O O O O O O O O O O O o

XYN
XPONOZX

29,98
30,53
32,69
32,79
33,19
33,47
33,57
33,97
35,67
37,17
40,88
41,09
34,63
35,65
42,71
3391
35,15
38,49
41,98
38,69
39,71
41,40
42,10
36,54
49,60
37,68
38,93
55,19
53,50
39,06
37,46
3841

Ret



EAAHNIKHOMOZXZIIONAIAIIITAXIAX - AITIOTEAEXMATA
30 AB ATAXYAAOT'TKOXZAT'QNAYX 2016-KYITEAAO ®OINQITOPOYIIENOE
Katmnyopia E - E-1.10p.
23/10/2016
Aydvag dvo Paccwv - [livakag A ApOpo 274.5.6
HIMNIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

1n ®ATH 21 ®ATH
111100 AMI  OMIAOX IMNEAX MOIN XYN TMOIN XYN
XPONOX XPONOX
EA CHELLANA Z ATTl IOBOIT DOKIC DRASKO 5 39,83 0 39,75
EA LAST CHANSE T31  IIIOA AENAPINOYMAPIAPITA 0 3454 0 4145

EA AMONA Z EY6 ITIOA  AENAPINOYEAINA 5 38,96 - Ret
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

30¢ AB AIAXYAAOTTKOZAT'QNAY 2016-KYHIEAAO ®OINQIIOPOYITENOE
ATQONIZMA YWOYZX 1.20p. - AT. 1.20p.

IIox

LAST CHANSE
CORNELIA

PERSONA CAPITOL
JAMIRO VAN DE BOSLANI
REHXACO LOUWENN
RUG ARMITAGE

UNE DU VERY
CARTAGENA 12
ACAPULCA

COCO LAVORO
RUMBA DE LA CAVEE
BONFRE VAN VRIJHERN
RANUTE DU BUISSON
CASCAJO 3

VODEVIL

LAMILI

CHICAGOW

D ARTAGNAN N
QUATTROBZ

BEAU

ASCOT MS

BELLE DAME

BAIAO

DUTCH ARMADA HSZ
CANTADOU
CHUDODEEN GD
FAIRYTALE
AMAZING GOLD
KAPUHE

LAST MAN WATCHING BE
CHACKY 4

CRETAN ATLAS

LUK

HAZEL BERGS GLORIA

AMI

T31

AZA
EN2
HE4
HEG
OA8
007
®H2
eI6
ZY3
HA2
¥21

Al2

004
718

ZX5
EP2

AO5
HB9
ZB5
EX2
AE2
BM3
AT3
I'Al
oI5

709
001
0X2
HX2
>47

OE8
ZP6
ZE1

23/10/2016

Ayovag Tayvtntoc Mivaxkeg A ApBpo 238.2.1
HIIIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

OMIAOX

ITIOA
I0A
IOBOII
IOE
IOE
AIOAT
IOM
IOBOII
ITIITOK
IOBOII
IOBOII
ITIOA
IOM
IOE
IOM
IOM
IOBOII
IOGPAK
ITIOA
ITIOA
IOKOYB
IOE
AKIB
IOM
AKIB
AIOAT
[AO®
IOM
ITIOA
IAO®
IOBOII
TAOX
IOM
I0A

IIIIEAX

AENAPINOYMAPT APITA
TZEPPY-NTAOYNZJAQUELINE
DOUBODEL KATEPINA
OPATKOI'TANNHMATZAIPMA
OPATKOI'TANNHMATXZAIPMA
TEOXAIQANNA-MAPIA
AANAAHANNA-ZO®IA
ZAXAPIOYBAAEPIA
IEIMANIAHEAENH-MEAINA
DOKIC DRASKO

DOKIC DRASKO
AENAPINOYMAPT APITA
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOX
MANOY AOGHNA

JOSSE KEVIN

EEITAITAAAKHMAPIA-AOYTZIANA

SCHUT HELEN
AINATZOT'AOYEAENH
ATAKOYPHENIKOAAOX
ATAKOYPHENIKOAAOX
ANTQNIOY ANTQNIOZ
KAPATEQPTOYAMANTA
YTAYPOYAAKHZETEAIOXZ
AEETEOANOZMAPIOX
XTAYPOYAAKH2YXTEAIOZ
YKANAAAHZIQANNHX
MAPTINHMONIKA

EETTAITAAAKHMAPIA-AOYTZIANA

AENAPINOYEAINA
MAPTINHMONIKA
KATTHZIQANNHX
ZOYMIIOYAAKHMAPIA
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOZ
KATIETANIOYEYTENIA

XYN

IMOINQN XPONOX

© 0 0 0o A A b b PP > > pPp O OO OO O O O O O O

N N B R R R e
B © ©® N M N O

XYN

55,10
55,15
56,23
58,96
59,96
60,09
61,10
61,48
62,68
68,65
68,92
53,51
55,66
59,35
60,53
63,90
64,23
64,39
65,75
68,70
55,46
62,34
64,38
71,95
76,85
58,18
66,09
68,64
74,83
63,48
86,50
Elim
Elim
Elim



EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA
30c AB ATAXYAAOT'TKOZATQNAX 2016-KYITEAAO @OINQITIOPOYITENOE

ATONIZEMAYYOYZ 1.20p. - AT 1.20p.
23/10/2016
Ayovag Tayvtntoc Mivaxkeg A ApBpo 238.2.1
HIIIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

IIox AMI OMIAOX IIIIEAX XYN XYN
IMOINQN XPONOX

TAYSAN ®=5 IITOA AENAPINOYEAINA Ret
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

30c AB ATAXYAAOT'TKOZATQNAX 2016-KYITEAAO @OINQITIOPOYITENOE

1IInox

PRELUDE DE LA ROQUE
SEATTLE BRECOURT
CARETT

COEUR DE LION
CHICAGOW

WINNIE CARA

CON TOP

CORNELIA

DONNAR

OSCAR DE SEMILLY
ELIAH

CALIDO S

LA FOLIE DOUCE
INTREPID LEONARDO 810
NABAB LANDELLES
CASPER

UNIQUE DU HOLME
QUOVADIS

GO4IT
TORPENHOW LUKE
BALOUAN

YAMTAR

AMI

ATQNIZEMAYYOYZX 1.30p. - AT. 1.30p.

23/10/2016

Aydvag dvo Paccwv - [livakag A ApOpo 274.5.6
HIIIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

OMIAOZ

IOM
IOM
ITIOA
IOE
I0BOII
IOE
IOM
IOA
IOE
EIO
IOMS
AIOAT
IOE
I0BOII
AIOAT
I0B
IOM
IOGPAK
AIOAT

IIIIEAX

AANAAHANNA-ZO®IA
AANAAHANNA-ZODIA
AENAPINOYEAINA
AEBHANNA

SCHUT HELEN
KAPATEQPTOYAMANTA
AANAAHANNA-ZO®IA
TZEPPY-NTAOYNZJAQUELINE
MANOY AGHNA
KOKKQNHXAAEZEANAPOZ
AMOYTZAZTTQPI'O3AAEEANAPOX
TEZOXAIQANNA-MAPIA
HAIAAHNTOPH
TEAPAPAANTIT'ONH
AAXKAPIAHAIKATEPINH
I'EQPTOIIOYAOZXTAYPOZ
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOX
TAMIIOYPINHXXEPI'TOZ
TZOXAIQANNA-MAPIA

EH8 OKAA-ST.C KAPAKAXIAHAITEAIKH

T25
HX1

IOM
IOM

KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOX
KPEMIQTHZEY®YMIOX

A 00 O © b A b b P b O O O O ©O O O©O

N
2w o o

1n ®ATH 2n PATH
NOIN XYN TIOIN XYN
XPONOZ XPONOZX

37,62 0 26,89
39,38 0 2911
41,09 0 30,58
39,05 0 31,48
41,81 0 33,52
37,87 0 34,26
39,81 1 38,80
39,25 0 32,55
39,87 0 33,28
39,62 0 34,84
39,92 0 36,94
41,63 1 38,31
42,34 1 40,25
41,44 9 38,83
42,95 9 41,34
43,08 5 40,81
41,07 8 33,50
58,22 2 42,98
55,72 2 43,48
44,89 6 42,84
50,95 - Ret
Elim
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EAAHNIKH OMOZXITONATAIIIITAXIAY - ATIOTEAEXMATA

30c AB ATAXYAAOT'TKOZATQNAX 2016-KYITEAAO @OINQITIOPOYITENOE

ATQNIZEMAYYOYZX 1.40p. - AT. 1.40p.

23/10/2016

Ay®OVvag VOGS YOPoL pe éva aydva drafadpicswg- Mivaxkag A ApOpo 238.2.2
IIMIIKOX OMIAOX MEGA SPORTS

IIIox

SACRIPAN GD

PETRUS DE ROCHES GD
LANDO 303

UNIQUE DE RHODES
DIANEH

KEC CORSICA

AMI

AN9
ZA4
BAl
HI8
HA9
ZB9

OMIAOX

AIOAT
I0A
ITIOA
EIO
EIO
IOA

INIMNEAX

YKANAAAHZIQANNHX
ITATTAAOIIOYAOZAOYKAX
AENAPINOYEAINA
[TAIIOYPAANOYMAPIA
POYTIMANXPIZTINA
ITAITAAOIIOYAOZAOYKAX

HOIN XYN

© © 0 b~ O

XPONOZX
66,35

68,89
70,06
76,44
77,96
Elim

\IABAOGMIZ}
HOIN XYN
XPONOZX
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